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Business continuity: tax dimension

These days, business is facing drastic challenges. Cross-border corporate structures 
might be forced to make choices that have high up-front costs for any of their elements, 
including: 

We will be pleased to:
• discuss your structures/models and their sustainability in a complex fiscal and 

currency control landscape

• answer your tax and currency control technical questions that come up regularly

• share our vision and experience on managing the effective tax rate of a cross-
border business

• hear your valuable practical insights

• come up with solutions to assess the tax and currency control risks and 
opportunities arising from reorganisations, financing of transactions, 
restructuring of intragroup debts, relocation of personnel, structuring of 
contracts, transfer of assets/liabilities, etc.

• help you analyse, develop, and implement business continuity measures from a 
tax and currency control perspective

• support your business by integrating tax and business strategies to create 
efficient operating models;

• support your business with accounting and tax reporting services so that your 
team could focus on strategic tasks.

legal structure

finance and treasury

intellectual property (IP)

supply chain

relocation of personnel

In this rapidly evolving global environment, tax teams are necessarily involved in 
developing measures to ensure business continuity and manage impact on the staff, 
supply chain, and customers. It is important to create a vision for the future and keep tax 
strategies integrated, sustainable, and flexible, as well as comply with the currency 
control rules.
Any measures will be additionally complicated by the growing attention to cross-border 
movement of funds on the part of the Russian authorities.
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Contacts
Tax & Legal 

International Tax

Pavel Balashov
Managing Partner 
pbalashov@delret.ru
+7 (495) 787 06 00

Elena Solovyova
Partner
esolovyova@delret.ru
+7 (495) 787 06 00 (ext.2064) 

Natalia Ivantsova
Director
nivantsova@delret.ru
+7 (495) 787 06 00 (ext. 1471)

Yulia Krylova
Director
ykrylova@delret.ru
+7 (495) 787 06 00 (ext. 2461)

Tax & Legal

Emil Baburov
Partner
Global Investment and 
Innovation Incentives
ebaburov@delret.ru
+7 (812) 703 71 06 (ext. 2502)

Irina Androncheva 
Director
Employers and Employees 
Services
iandroncheva@delret.ru
+7 (495) 787 06 00 (ext. 8261)

Anton Zykov
Partner
Tax Dispute Resolution
azykov@delret.ru
+7 (495) 787 06 00 (ext. 1778)

Tatiana Kiseliova
Partner
Employers and Employees 
Services
tkiseliova@delret.ru
+7 (495) 787 06 00 (ext. 1789)

Evgenia Bondareva
Director
Tax Dispute Resolution
ebondareva@delret.ru
+7 (495) 787 06 00 (ext. 8031) 

Alexandra Kalinina
Partner
Business Tax
akalinina@delret.ru
+7 (495) 787 06 00 (ext. 1880) 

Anna Klimova
Partner
Business Process Solutions
EDF Services
aklimova@delret.ru
+7 (495) 787 06 00 (ext. 5286) 

Elena Kovalevich
Partner
Business Process Solutions
ekovalevich@delret.ru
+7 (495) 787 06 00 (ext. 1828)

Nikita Korobeynikov
Director
Legal Services
nkorobeinikov@delret.ru
+7 (812) 703 71 06 (ext. 2556)

Tatiana Kofanova
Partner 
Business Tax
tkofanova@delret.ru
+7 (495) 787 06 00 (ext. 5210)
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Contacts
Tax & Legal 

Elena Sivenkova
Director
Business Process Solutions
esivenkova@delret.ru
+7 (495) 787 06 00 (ext. 5394)

Anastasia Matveeva
Director
Legal Services
amatveeva@delret.ru
+7 (812) 703 71 06 (ext. 8318)

Yulia Orlova
Partner
Business Tax
yorlova@delret.ru
+7 (495) 787 06 00 (ext. 1720)

Natalia Kuznetsova
Partner
Business Tax
nkuznetsova@delret.ru
+7 (495) 787 06 00 (ext. 8176)

Dmitry Kulakov
Partner
Transfer Pricing
dkulakov@delret.ru
+7 (495) 787 06 00 (ext. 2378)

Yuriy Khalimovskiy
Director
Legal Services
yukhalimovskiy@delret.ru
+7 (812) 703 71 06 (ext. 2513)
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This communication contains general information only and none of the companies operating under the 
Business Solutions and Technologies brand (Business Solutions and Technologies Group, delret.ru/about) 
is, by means of this communication, rendering professional advice or services. Before making any decision 
or taking any action that may affect your finances or your business, you should consult a qualified 
professional adviser. No entity in Business Solutions and Technologies Group shall be responsible 
for any loss whatsoever sustained by any person who relies on this communication.
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